ALASKA BAR

Board of Governors Meeting
840 K Street, Suite 100
Anchorage, AK 99501
September 5, 2019

Thursday, September 5, 2018

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

(1)

(2)
(3)
(4)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(8)

Roll Call and President’s Remarks

Admissions

A. Reciprocity and UBE applicants

B. Rule 43 — MacQueen & Means

C. Rule 44.4 — Military spouse waiver

Cut Score Subcommittee report

CLE Report & introduction of new CLE Director
Alaska Law Review

In the Disciplinary Matter of Erin Gonzalez-Powell
Lunch

Proposed ARPC 8.4 (f)

In the Reinstatement Matter of Eugene Cyrus

Information & Consent
A. Minutes of May, June & August board meetings

Staff Reports
B. Discipline & Fee Arbitration report
1. Discipline Update

2. Summaries

C. Pro bono
D. Financial information

Adjourn
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