

Board of Governors Meeting 840 K Street, Suite 100 Anchorage, AK 99501 September 5, 2019

Thursday, September 5, 2018

9:00 a.m.		Roll Call and President's Remarks
9:05 a.m.	(1)	Admissions A. Reciprocity and UBE applicants B. Rule 43 – MacQueen & Means C. Rule 44.4 – Military spouse waiver
9:15 a.m.	(2)	Cut Score Subcommittee report
10:15 a.m.	(3)	CLE Report & introduction of new CLE Director
10:30 a.m.	(4)	Alaska Law Review
10:45 a.m.	(5)	In the Disciplinary Matter of Erin Gonzalez-Powell
12:00 p.m.		Lunch
1:00 p.m.	(6)	Proposed ARPC 8.4 (f)
3:00 p.m.	(7)	In the Reinstatement Matter of Eugene Cyrus
4:00 p.m.	(8)	Information & Consent A. Minutes of May, June & August board meetings
		Staff Reports
		B. Discipline & Fee Arbitration report1. Discipline Update2. Summaries
		C. Pro bono D. Financial information

Adjourn

4:30 p.m.